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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

53379
53573
52725
52814
53093
53294
52967
53413
51536
52960
52991
53169
51646
51196
51978
50736
51309
52961
52939
52791
50877
51987
52502
53328
52677
52658
52597
53597
52671
50728
52532
53057
52882
52198
52813
53135
51577
51154
52885
53544
53023

147
192
257
151
315
52
62
208
210
246
145
28
27
219
316
142
237
212
242
2901
230
198
148
81
57
256
107
42
6
207
183
110
186
172
326
20
253
187
254
281
304

ADELENE DE SOUZA

ADILSON MAGARAO BUZE

ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA DIAS

ADRIANA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
ADRIENE APARECIDA CARVALHO
ADRIENE SANTANNA

ALAN HENRIQUE DE MELO MATOS
ALCIONE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA MOURA
ALCIONE WAGNER DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRA DE CARVALHO FARIA
ALESSANDRA DE JESUS MEIRA
ALESSANDRA DOS SANTOS VALE
ALETHEIA MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA

ALEX WITNEY LIMA

ALINE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ALLYSON DE FREITAS

ALMIRA DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
AMANDA FIALHO

AMANDA FRANCIELI DE ALMEIDA
AMANDA SUELY MAIA PASSOS

ANA CLAUDIA FELIX

ANA CAROLINE COSTA

ANA CLAUDIA BAMBIRRA SILVEIRA

ANA CRISTINA DE SOUZA NETO

ANA CRISTINA PEDERIVA

ANA NERI BERNARDES

ANALUCIA DE O. MORALES VILHA
ANDRE FREIRE RAMOS

ANDRE LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO QUINCAS
ANDRE TOME DE ASSIS

ANDREIA NARCISA DE MORAES SANTOS
ANGELA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
ANGELA MOREIRA

ANGELICA ALVES BERNARDES
ANGELICA CHRISTINNE SILVA

ANIELE FERNANDES DE SOUSA LEAO
ANNA CAROLINA BARCELOS VASCONCELOS
ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA JUNIOR
ANTONIO JOSE DE LIMA BATISTA
APARECIDA FABRICIA FLYNN FERNANDES LACERDA
ARACELLI LARA RESENDE
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51158
51327
53485
53512
50725
53554
52631
53224
52815
50701
50948
50771
50907
53397
50772
52540
50895
53164
53480
52702
52859
53242
52588
51460
53250
53092
51491
53571
53134
53589
52719
51473
51184
51638
53365
53318
50995
51441
51516
51249
52839

72
225
129

19
233
300

71

15

46

56
283
270

9
137

51
209
105

14

70

40
193
220
313
221
181
303
261

39
136
54
48
204
269
32
194
60
44
119
139
170

ARTHUR FRANCO E SILVA

ARTUR BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
AVANI MARIA DE CAMPOS CORREA
BARTOLOMEU JOSE RIBEIRO DE SOUSA
BENJAMIM FRANCO CARNIEL RIGOBELLO
BRUNA GONCALVES SOARES

BRUNO FERREIRA PIRES

BRUNO GERALDO ALVES

CAMILA CRISTIANE JAQUES

CAMILA MANTOVANI DIAS

CARLOS ALESSANDRO BARBOSA
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO ROCHA DOS SANTOS
CARMINO HAYASHI

CATARINE CAUM

CELINA ANGELICA LISBOA VALENTE CARLOS
CHIRLEY DE VASCONCELOS LUCIO
CICERO BARBOSA DA SILVA

CLARETE APARECIDA DINIZ

CLAUDIA ELIZABETH FERREIRA PEIXOTO
CLAUDIA FERNANDA FREITAS MAIA
CLAUDINEI JOSE MARTINI

CLEIA GOMES TRINDADE

CLEUDER LOPES DE MELO

CONCEICAO APARECIDA EVELING CABRAL
CREUZA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
CRISTIANE SULYAY IZIDORO

CRISTIANO BEZERRA

CRISTINA ASSIS RIBEIRO ROSA
CRISTIRENE MENEZES DE FARIAS
DAIANA DE OLIVEIRA FARIA

DAIANA ROSSI DELFINO

DANIEL ORDANE DA COSTA VALE
DANIEL RODRIGUES UCHOA

DANIELA FERREIRA

DAYANE CAROLINA COSTA TEIXEIRA
DEBORA CRISTINA CORDEIRO CAMPOS LEAL
DEBORA FABIANE BARIZON

DEISE KINSK REIS SILVA

DOUGLAS APARECIDO FERREIRA
EDERLUCIO PEREIRA DE MELO
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51415 96 EDJANE MOTA DE ASSUNCAO

51891 1 EDUARDO CHAVES

50911 310 EDUARDO PEREIRA BERNARDES
53435 199 EDUARDO YOSHIMOTO

53186 188 EDVANILSON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
50830 59 ELAINE CRISTINA CARDOZO AYRES
50694 22 ELINE RAQUEL DE MACEDO

52564 11 ELISABETE DA SILVA DUTRA

51084 35 ELISANGELA RIBEIRO

51450 244 ELISETE DE OLIVEIRA

51701 126 ELIZABETH APARECIDA DA CONCEICAO
53303 229 EMERSON OLIVIO MENDONCA

51689 202 ERICA CRISTINA SERATI

52640 55 ERIKA ALVES DA SILVA CARVALHO
51519 61 ERISNALDO FRANCISCO REIS

51017 63 ESTAEL LUCIA VASCONCELOS

52897 250 EVA DOS REIS ARAUJO BARBOSA
53205 273 EVA VILMA FERREIRA NETO

52875 121 EVERALDO GOMES LEANDRO

53383 211 FABIO ALMEIDA DA SILVA

51317 173 FABRICIO THIAGO MOURA OLIVEIRA
52718 276 FELIPE ESTEVAN CARDOSO SARMENTO
51576 177 FELIPE JUNIO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
52645 21 FERNANDA CARLA DE CASTRO

53491 289 FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
53061 I FERNANDA MARIA FONSECA CHAVES
51371 278 FERNANDO LOPES DA SILVA

52524 156 FERNANDO MIRANDA ARRAZ

52288 317 FLAVIA JULIANA DE ALMEIDA

52863 90 FLAVIA ROSANA SILVA DE PAULA
53129 213 FRANCIANE DE OLIVEIRA ALVARENGA
50960 185 FRANCIANE SOUSA LADEIRA AIRES
52874 252 FRANCINE NOVAIS VARELA SILVA
51094 113 GEISON GOMES ROSA

52501 160 GENIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
52798 4 GILMAR DOS SANTOS SOUSA MIRANDA
53396 169 GIORDANE LADEIRA

51239 127 GIOVANA RENATA GOUVEA

52500 251 GISELE DE ALMEIDA OLEGARIO

52078 157 GISELE LUCOWICZ COSTA

51778 24 GISELE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER
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53181 138 GISELLE CALIL AVELAR

50713 236 GISELLY VICENTE LIMA GONCALVES
51931 287 GIULIANE LUCILIO AMORIM

51588 41 GLAUCIA SILVA BIERWAGEN

52912 43 GLEUTER ALVES GUIMARAES

50719 12 HASLA DE PAULA PACHECO

51598 171 HAYAT ANDRADE MOHAMAIDEH

53185 205 HEBER DE ASSIS FIGUEIREDO

51036 146 HERCULES MARQUES DA SILVA LOPES
51192 322 IRAE LAMBOIA FRATA

51869 a7 ISABELA BERALDO DE SOUZA

52565 217 IZABEL LARA RESENDE DE CARNEIRO
53058 75 JACQUELINE DAS MERCES SILVA DE BRITO \LIRA
51613 112 JACQUELINE GOMES PEREIRA

53347 152 JADILSON SILVA SOUZA

51434 264 JAEDENIS RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
51510 26 JAIRO BARDUNI FILHO

51942 309 JAMILA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
53249 66 JANAINA PIRES GARCIA

53340 299 JANAINA RAMOS FERREIRA SILVA
53177 73 JANDIRA DE PAULA E SILVA CAMPOS
53566 314 JANETE DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
51226 29 JESSICA ALINE TARDIVO

52228 288 JOAO PAULO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
52953 175 JOAO RONALDO DA SILVEIRA

53416 38 JOSE ANDERSON SANTOS CRUZ
51980 30 JOSE ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

52697 67 JOSIANE DA COSTA VIEIRA REZENDE
53339 95 JOSIAS JULIO DE ARAUJO

53327 227 JOSIELE CRISTINA TRIGO DE CARVALHO
53438 125 JOSILENE APARECIDA JUSTINO

51324 31 JULIA JOSEANE COSTA

53293 243 JULIANA CASSIA DE LIMA

51467 10 JULIANA CORDEIRO SOARES BRANCO
50941 178 JULIANA DO CARMO JESUS PIO

53245 106 JULIANA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
52728 318 JULIANA NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA

50862 231 JULIANA WERNECK BARROS

51540 265 JULIO CESAR CABRAL

52981 58 JULIO HENRIQUE DA CUNHA NETO

50908 16 JULIO RESENDE COSTA
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

53575
51948
52023
51972
52036
51731
52886
52577
50938
51215
53513
52639
51357
51983
50994
52020
52557
51492
53091
51172
52992
53053
52550
52549
51502
50848
50714
51688
51162
53095
51061
52610
52620
52974
51633
52971
52636
50923
50755
50787
52582

235
268
312
13
255
78
37
216
120
162
307
109
201
226
100
118
191
144
258
247
155
79
34
302
195
131
149
240
3
293
200
260
140
179
228
36
64
292
132
165
189

KARINA RUIZ ALVES MACIEL DE LIMA
KARLA APARECIDA FERREIRA

KATHLYN FANTONATT DE SOUZA

KEILA PATRICIA DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
KELLY CARVALHO VIEIRA

KELLY CRISTINA BAETA BORGES DE ANDRADE
KELLY SCORALICK

KELY MOREIRA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
KENIA MIRELLE RESENDE

KESSIA CHRISTINA CAMPOS

LAISE VIEIRA GONCALVES RIBEIRO
LAURIZA QUINA BARRETO DO NASCIMENTO
LEANDRO APARECIDO LOPES

LEANDRO ROSSANI MENEGHINI
LEONARDO FREITAS XAVIER

LIBIANE CRISTINE BARROSO

LIDIA MIRANDA AMORIM

LIENE SUELI ARAUJO MARQUES

LILIAN FERNANDES MOREIRA

LISIANE FONSECA DIOGO FLORO

LIVIA CARDOZO AMARANTE

LOIDE SOARES BARBOS GARCIA

LUCIANA CRISTINA ROCHA

LUCIANO MARTINS RIBEIRO

LUCIENE SAROA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
LUCIMAR PRUDENTE

LUCYENNE CHRISTINA OLETO VIANA FARNEZ|
LUDMILA FERRAREZI/

LUDMYLLA OLIVEIRA SOARES

LUIS FERNANDO GONCALVES

LUIS GUSTAVO GUIMARAES

LUIS HENRIQUE SILVA FERREIRA

LUIZ CELSO DE MATTOS JUNIOR

LUIZA MASSARELLI

LUZINETE LEANDRA DOS SANTOS

MAGNO DE SOUZA ROCHA

MAISA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

MAIZA LAUDARES

MARCELO CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA APARECIDA DE ABREU MENDES
MARCIA CRISTINA FERREIRA SILVA
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

53331
53112
53398
51414
52625
53175
52052
51057
52243
50751
50767
53101
53285
51107
51810
51747
51559
53503
50998
52984
52951
52304
51819
50891
52797
52811
53543
53375
52095
51282
51645
51067
53286
53262
52805
51157
53114
52647
52851
53593
52517

80
203
279
196

23
224

8
115
266
290

74
259

76
184
294

87

5

18
263
182

50
143
153
214
166
150
103
222
272

65

83
101
158
122
324
111

68
159
282
133

33

MARCIA MARIA RAIMUNDO NERY
MARCILLENE LADEIRA

MARCIO CYPRIANO PINTO

MARCOS ALVES FERREIRA

MARCOS RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA BEATRIZ DOMINGOS CUNHA
MARIA CARME DE AVILA SOUZA ZIM
MARIA CHRISTINA SOARES GOMES
MARIA CLAUDIA DA SILVA MARQUES
MARIA CONCEICAO PEIXOTO VERGILIO
MARIA DO LIVRAMENTO ARRUDA RODRIGUES
MARIA EDILAINE FARIA VERISSIMO
MARIA JOSE DE SOUZA BOSI
MARIANNA CELINO DE CARVALHO
MARIANY LIMA SILVA

MARY ROSE MACHADO MARQUES
MATEUS DO NASCIMENTO

MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
MAYARA AMANDA JANUARIO
MAYCON THIAGO DROUMONT LIMA
MAYRA DE OLIVEIRA SA

MICHELINE ALMEIDA SALLES
MICHELLE GARCIA MARTINS

MILENE ALVES

MIRIA TEIXEIRA VIEIRA

MIRIAM RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA

MIRNA MARY OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
MONALISA APARECIDA PEREIRA
NAYANE OLIVEIRA COSTA

NEUSA PEREIRA DE ASSIS

NEUZA MARIA CAMARA DE SOUZA
NILZA COSTA MARQUES

OLGA KIKUE TAKINAMI

OLIVIA DE MORAIS DE SOUZA
PATRICIA ALVES ASSIS

PATRICIA CRISTINA DE FARIA
PATRICIA DE MATOS PACHECO
PATRICIA HELENA DE OLIVEIRA CHOCOBAR
PATRICIA STEFANI PEREIRA
PATRICIA VIVOLO ROTONDARO DA SILVA
PAULA GRIZZO GOBATO
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51348
51120
51844
53439
53241
53047
50917
51285
50707
52746
52579
52787
51232
53320
51328
52952
53210
51011
51574
52662
51581
51247
51088
52724
53099
50715
53123
52618
52209
53302
52562
52650
53501
50760
52559
51444
52307
51729
53521
50962
53071

238
280
239
321
275
319
180
249
128
94
305
88
176
325
97
284
271
197
286
69
295
45
308
163
141
84
161
134
277
232
116
92
215
82
167
301
285
174
320
93
25

PAULA MASSAE IKEDO DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
POLIANA SANTOS

PRISCILA DA ROCHA SILVA

PRISCILA DA SILVA

PRISCILA LUIZ ROSA

RAYSA FERREIRA VASCONCELQOS
REGINA MARCIA DE VASCONCELOS VIEIRA
REGINA MARIA DA SILVA

REGINA MAURA MAZZARI

RENATA GENTINA DA SILVA

RENATA MOREIRA MARQUES

RENATO ELIAS MOREIRA JUNIOR
RICARDO DIVINO SANTOS

RICARDO OLIDIO SANTANA

RITA DE CASSIA SANTOS SILVA
ROBERTA

ROBSON ALBANO SIMAO

ROBSON FERNANDES CHASSIM FERREIRA
RODOLFO DE JESUS CHAVES
RODRIGO SAMUEL FERREIRA
RONALDO GONCALVES PIRES

RONNIE APARECIDO DE ALMEIDA
ROSANGELA CARDOSO GALAN
ROSELENE HORA DE SOUZA XAVIER
ROSILAINE GERALDA DO PATROCINIO FERREIRA
ROSILENE IZOLINO

ROSY MARA OLIVEIRA

SALIM HELUANY NETO

SAMANTHA PRISCILLA SALVADOR
SANDRA MARTINS VIEIRA

SANDRA SANTANA DE PAULA
SANDRO MORETE DA COSTA

SELMA APARECIDA DA SILVA

SERGIO AUGUSTO DE LIMA JUNIOR
SILMARA GONCALVES PESTANA
SILVIA DANIZETE PEREIRA BARBOSA
SILVIA HELENA CONCEICAO DA SILVA
SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA MARQUES
SIMONE FERREIRA DE ASSIS

SIONY DA SILVA
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52584
52589
53578
52519
53489
50996
51551
53228
51624
50943
51644
52920
53507
51111
50843
53147
52603
53281
53343
52031
52933
53465
52594
51052
50912
51575
53301
51355
53364
50814
53028
53145
51330
51569
52749
52398
51364
51456
52914

91
114
297
154
241
168

99
117
274
206
102

53
218
267
190

86
248
164
262

98
124
296
234

85
223

17
108
298
245

2

89
123
311
135

49
323
130
306
104

SISSY MARIA DE SOUSA BRAZ

SONIA MARA DE CARVALHO SILVA
SUELEN BATISTA DE SOUZA

SUELI DE SOUZA COUTINHO ABREU
SUELY DE CASSIA ANTUNES DE SOUZA
SULAMITA CAMPOS DA SILVA

SUYANE DE SOUZA LEMOS

SYLVIA KINSKOWSKI PIAZZA

TAIS ROSA DE LIMA

TALITA MOREIRA ELIODORO DOS SANTOS
TATIANA SUELYN LIMA ROSIM

TATIANE HILGEMBERG FIGUEIREDO
TATIANE SANTOS NEVES

THAIS MARIA BARBOSA GOULART
THIAGO EDUARDO DE FRANCA
VALERIA PATRICIA MARTINS DOS REIS
VALQUIRIA SILVA MACHADO

VALTER FERNANDES COSTA

VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

VANESSA GERALDA DE JESUS PEREIRA MOURA
VANESSA LOPES TEIXEIRA NEVES
VANESSA MANUELA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA
VERA LUCIA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

VERA LUCIA SILVA

VEREZA RAFAELA BERTOLINI BONHOLI
VERONICA GOMES DOS SANTOS
VILMARA CRISTIANE DA SILVA FRANCO
VINICIUS HENRIQUE PORTO BRISIGHELLO
VIVIAN JORDANIA DA SILVA

VIVIANE APARECIDA RODRIGUES
VIVIANI CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
WALESSA MARTINS DE CASTRO
WALQUIRIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
WEIDSON LELES GOMES

WILLIAM CEZAR GONCALVES

WILLIAM DE SOUZA FERNANDES
WILLIAN CAMPOS AMORIM

WILLIAN COSTA SILVERIO

XENIA LUCILIO AMORIM

UNIVERSIDADE
ABERTA DO BRASIL



